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9. Now | am going to read a list of some of the issues that will probably be discussed in this year’s presidential
election campaign. As | read each one, please tell me how important the candidates' positions on that issue
will be in influencing your vote for president -- extremely important, very important, somewhat important, or
not important. How about -- [RANDOM ORDER]?

NOTE: ITEMS A-D ASKED OF A FULL SAMPLE; ITEMS E-V ASKED OF HALF SAMPLES
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Q.9 (ISSUE IMPORTANCE) CONTINUED

D. Abortion
Extremely Very Somewhat Not No
important important important important opinion
Registered voters
2024 Sep 16-28 37 29 21 12 *
2020 Sep 14-28 © 30 31 24 15 1
2019 Dec 2-15 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
2004 Feb 6-8 22 31 28 18 1
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Q.9 (ISSUE IMPORTANCE) CONTINUED

G. (Asked of a half sample) Education

Extremely Very Somewhat Not No

important important important important opinion
Registered voters
2024 Sep 16-28 ° 38 47 12 4 -
2020 Sep 14-28 © 40 42 16 2 -
2019 Dec 2-15 36 49 14 2 *
2016 May 18-22 35 46 19 3 *
2016 Jan 21-25 38 41 19 2 *
2008 Oct 23-26 35 45 17 4 *
2008 Feb 8-10 31 52 15 2 -
2004 Oct 22-24 40 46 12 2 *
2004 Feb 6-8 42 43 13 2 *
2003 Dec 5-7 44 44 10 2 --
2003 Sep 19-21 41 47 9 2 1
2000 Oct 20-22 51 40 7 2 *
2000 Aug 4-5 44 45 8 2 1
2000 Jul 25-26 - - - - -
2000 Apr 3-9 42 47 10 1 -
1996 Oct 26-29 41 49 8 1 1
1996 Jul 18-21 36 49 14 2 *
National adults
2024 Sep 16-28 ° 38 45 12 5 -
2020 Sep 14-28 © 39 43 15 3 -
2019 Dec 2-15 33 50 15 2 -
2016 May 18-22 38 48 12 2 *
2016 Jan 21-25 36 43 17 3 *
2008 Oct 23-26 39 41 18 2 *
2008 Feb 8-10 35 46 16 3 *
2004 Oct 22-24 » 32 52 14 2 -
2004 Feb 6-8 41 45 12 2 *
2003 Dec 5-7 43 43 12 2 *
2003 Sep 19-21 45 43 11 1 *
2000 Oct 20-22 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
2000 Aug 4-5 50 41 7 2 *
2000 Jul 25-26 43 46 9 2 *
2000 Apr 3-9 46 43 9 2 *
1996 Oct 26-29 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
1996 Jul 18-21 42 50 7 1 1
" Asked of a half sample.
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Q.9 (ISSUE IMPORTANCE) CONTINUED

O. (Asked of a half sample) Crime

Extremely Very Somewhat Not No
important important important important opinion
Registered voters
2024 Sep 16-28 ° 35 40 19 6 -
2020 Sep 14-28 ~ 34 45 17 4 --
1996 Oct 26-29 36 50 12 1 1
1996 Jul 18-21 37 52 10 1 --
National adults
2024 Sep 16-28 © 34 41 19 6 -
2020 Sep 14-28 © 33 45 17 5 -
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109. Regardless of which presidential candidate you support, please tell me if you think Kamala Harris or Donald
Trump would better handle each of the following issues. How about - [RANDOM ORDER]?

BASED ON REGISTERED VOTERS

2024 Sep 16-28 Harris Trump Same (vol.)
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Thinking about the situation in the Middle East involving Israel and the Palestinians,

122. Do you approve or disapprove of the military action Israel has taken in Gaza?

Registered voters
2024 Sep 16-28

National adults
2024 Sep 16-28

2024 Jun 3-23
2024 Mar 1-20
2023 Nov 1-21

GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: SEPTEMBER 16-28, 2024 — FINAL TOPLINE

Approve

43

42

42
36
50

Disapprove

47

48

48
55
45

No opinion
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College Some HS Grad Less than $50,000- Conservati

Male Female White  Non-white ~ 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess  $50,000
Unweighte 941 508 424 734 188 100
dn
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100,000 $100,000+ ve
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Moderate

Liberal

Total
Republica Total
n/Lean Democrat/
Republica Lean
n Democrat
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DATA FOR QN 9E-V NOT SHOWN DUE TO SAMPLE SIZE

Total
Republica Total
n/Lean Democrat/

College Some HS Grad Less than $50,000- Conservati Republica Lean
Male Female White  Non-white  18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess  $50,000 100,000 $100,000+ ve Moderate  Liberal n Democrat
Unweighte 941 508 424 734 188 100 248 580 458 300 177 198 299 349 388 342 206 487 427
dn
Weighted 897 437 447 642 242 181 300 403 349 261 282 209 284 318 339 332 217 427 432
n
401 163 226 256 144 82 132 181 193 102 103 93 128 152 34 177 186 6 382
45% 37% 51% 40% 59% 45% 44% 45% 55% 39% 37% 44% 45% 48% 10% 53% 86% 1% 88%
486 270 214 381 95 98 162 219 152 154 178 113 153 163 301 153 28 416 46
54% 62% 48% 59% 39% 54% 54% 54% 44% 59% 63% 54% 54% 51% 89% 46% 13% 97% 11%
6 3 2 i, 4 L i, 3 a 3 1 2 2 2 3 2= 2 2
1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1%
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Male Female
Unweighte 941 508 424
dn
Weighted 897 437 447
n
444 179 253
49% 41% 57%
439 254 183
49% 58% 41%
4 2 2

White
734

642

286
44%
345
54%
1

Non-white
188

242

154
64%
85
35%

18-34
100

181

99
55%
80
44%
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35-54
248

300

152
51%
144
48%

55+
580

403

187
46%
208
52%

College
Grad
458

349

220
63%
125
36%

Some
College
300

261

108
41%
149
57%

HS Grad Less than $50,000-

orLess
177

282

113
40%
163
58%

$50,000 100,000

198 299

209 284

98 142

47% 50%

106 140

51% 49%
PAGE 27

$100,000+
349

318

172
54%
145
45%

Conservati
ve
388

339

47
14%
290
86%

Moderate
342

332

196
59%
131
39%

Liberal
206

217

198
92%
14
6%

Total
Republica
n/Lean
Republica
n

487
427

27
6%
389
91%

Total
Democrat/
Lean
Democrat

427

432

403
93%
26
6%

Gallup® and The Gallup Poll® are trademarks of Gallup, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Copyright © 2024 Gallup, Inc. All rights reserved.



College
Male Female White  Non-white ~ 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad
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